USER’S MANUAL
Models: PA-FLEXIPARUL/B Black
PA-FLEXIPARUL/W White
Specifications
Fixture Overview
 Beam angle adjustable theatrical
light fixture
 Includes 4 lenses

 7
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CLAMP-MEGA/B Mega Heavy Duty Aluminum Clamp – Black
CLAMP-CBHALF Half Cheeseborough Coupler 300kg Max Load
SAFETYCABLE30B Safety Cable Black 30”
SAFETYCABLE30S Safety Cable Silver 30”
CO-515M Edison 5266BL 15a 125v Male Plug
CO-STAGE20MBK Stage 3-Pin Bastes 20A 125v Inline Male Plug
CO-L520M Twistlock 205PBL 2311 20a 125v 2Pole, 3Wire Plug
TA-BDRFLEXI/B Barndoor for FlexiPar – 4 Leaf – Black
TA-FRAMEFLEXI/B Color/Filter Gel Frame – Black
PA-FLEXIPARTOOL Tool for Flexipar Lens Removal
PA-FLEXIPARLVN FlexiPar Very Narrow Lens
PA-FLEXIPARLN FlexiPar Narrow Lens
PA-FLEXIPARLM FlexiPar Medium Lens
PA-FLEXIPARLW FlexiPar Wide Lens
LHPL375 HPL 375w 115v Lamp
LHPL375X HPL 375w 115v Extra Life Lamp
LHPL575 HPL 575w 115v Lamp
LHPL575/120V HPL 575w 120v Lamp
LHPL575/230V HPL 575w 230v Lamp
LHPL575X HPL 575w 115v Extra Life Lamp
LHPL575X120V HPL 575w 120v Extra Life Lamp
LHPL575X230V HPL 575w 230v Extra Life Lamp
 8
Warranty and Claim Information
Save original packing and documentation for warranty, service and return issues.
Limited Warranty: This warranty covers defects or malfunctions in this equipment.  This warranty lasts for a period of one